

From: Tracy Rehberg-Rawlingson < TracyR@haltonhillshydro.com>

Sent: Monday, March 25, 2024 10:42 AM To: Office of the Registrar < Registrar@oeb.ca>

Cc: Tracy Rehberg-Rawlingson < TracyR@haltonhillshydro.com>

Subject: EB-2024-0063 - Cost of Capital

Good morning.

Please register Halton Hills Hydro Inc. as a participant in proceeding EB-2024-0063 – Cost of Capital methodology for determining the values of the cost of capital parameters and deemed capital structure to be used to set rates for electricity transmitters, electricity distributors, natural gas utilities, and Ontario Power Generation Inc.

Please forward all information to the undersigned.

Regards,

Tracy Rehberg-Rawlingson (she/her)

Regulatory Affairs Officer | Halton Hills Hydro Inc. tracyr@haltonhillshydro.com | 519-853-3700 x257

www.haltonhillshydro.com | Follow Us: If in 197









(Please consider the environment before printing this email)

My working hours may not be your working hours. Please do not feel obligated to respond to this email outside of your normal working hours.